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Exhibitor

Brenna Hilson

Cooper Clark
Caroline Clark
Jessa Hilson
Sarah Surrency

Chase Fowler
Alexis Thompson
Abbie Gay
Shelby Garland
Denise Barnwell

Allison Surrency

Addison Fuchs
Hunter Russell
Jordan Horton
Harold Baxley
Addison Wright
Taylor Allen
Emaleigh Yunker

Cage Allen

Caiden Aeschlimann
Brody Bennett
Gracie Green

Taylor Arunakul
Faith Lott

Emaleigh Yunker
Braylynn Moore
Taylor Arunakul

Ella Dowd
Maggie Spell
Caden Alley
Madeline Haines
Hayden Heard
Mallory Sanders

Sissy Hays

Mikayla McDonald
Elijah Pollock

Rilee Floyd

James McNeal
Summer Smith
Nathan Mock
Peyton Heard
Hunter Bloodworth

Addison Fuchs
Wyatt Thompson
Mykenna Nettles

Exhibitor
Number
93

102
103
94
90

37
59
30
77
12

89

29
52
24

84
19
54

18
31
40
32
68
104
54
55
68

73
88
116

71
112

69
23
86
92
33
39
110
70
67

29
43

Tag #/Tattoo

Hercules #840003234042783

588bnh8677 (Big D)
153 (Dasher)

Blue Boy #840003239714226

109

8.40003E+14
1709

2951

3061/ GF12
3832

108
6060

Remington
37

840003254525226, Tag 137

3
4382
4684

4381

6053

6290
4477/GA21
102 ICEMAN
16

4685

4521

103 CASH

58
3784/2167
4144
6054
6068

1

6069
1280
4383

Cotton 840003014718260

6065
6047
6222
6067
6557/S021

6061
6296
6055
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Overall Champion Market Steer

Overall Reserve Champion Market Steer
Overall 3rd Market Steer

Overall 4th Market Steer

Overall 5th Market Steer
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Maci McDermott 21

Addison Fuchs
Wyatt Thompson
Ella Dowd

Sissy Hays

Mikayla McDonald

Tusa32 6046

6061
6296
58

6069
1280



