Class	Class Number	Place	Exhibitor Exhibitor Number		Tag #/Tattoo	
Market Steer	1	1	Brenna Hilson	93	3 Hercules #840003234042783	
Market Steer	2	1	Cooper Clark	102	588bnh8677 (Big D)	
Market Steer	2	2	Caroline Clark	103	153 (Dasher)	
Market Steer	2	3	Jessa Hilson	94	Blue Boy #840003239714226	
Market Steer	2	4	Sarah Surrency	90	109	
Market Steer	3	1	Chase Fowler	37	8.40003E+14	
Market Steer	3	2	Alexis Thompson	59	1709	
Market Steer	3	3	Abbie Gay	30	2951	
Market Steer	3	4	Shelby Garland	77	3061/ GF12	
Market Steer	3	5	Denise Barnwell	12	3832	
Market Steer	4	1	Allison Surrency	89	108	
Market Steer	5	1	Addison Fuchs	29	6060	
Market Steer	5	2	Hunter Russell	52	Remington	
Market Steer	5	3	Jordan Horton	24	37	
Market Steer	5	4	Harold Baxley	6	840003254525226, Tag 137	
Market Steer	5	5	Addison Wright	84	3	
Market Steer	5	6	Taylor Allen	19	4382	
Market Steer	5	7	Emaleigh Yunker	54	4684	
Market Steer	6	1	Cage Allen	18	4381	
Market Steer	6	2	Caiden Aeschlimann	31	6053	
Market Steer	6	3	Brody Bennett	40	6290	
Market Steer	6	4	Gracie Green	32	4477/GA21	
Market Steer	6	5	Taylor Arunakul	68	102 ICEMAN	
Market Steer	6	6	Faith Lott	104	16	
Market Steer	6	7	Emaleigh Yunker	54	4685	
Market Steer	6	8	Braylynn Moore	55	4521	
Market Steer	6	9	Taylor Arunakul	68	103 CASH	
Market Steer	7	1	Ella Dowd	73	58	
Market Steer	7	2	Maggie Spell	88	3784/2167	
Market Steer	7	3	Caden Alley	116	4144	
Market Steer	7	4	Madeline Haines	8	6054	
Market Steer	7	5	Hayden Heard	71	6068	
Market Steer	7	6	Mallory Sanders	112	1	
Market Steer	8	1	Sissy Hays	69	6069	
Market Steer	8	2	Mikayla McDonald	23	1280	
Market Steer	8	3	Elijah Pollock	86	4383	
Market Steer	8	4	Rilee Floyd	92	Cotton 840003014718260	
Market Steer	8	5	James McNeal	33	6065	
Market Steer	8	6	Summer Smith	39	6047	
Market Steer	8	7	Nathan Mock	110	6222	
Market Steer	8	8	Peyton Heard	70	6067	
Market Steer	8	9	Hunter Bloodworth	67	6557/S021	
Market Steer	9	1	Addison Fuchs	29	6061	
Market Steer	9	2	Wyatt Thompson	43	6296	
Market Steer	9	3	Mykenna Nettles	43 9	6055	
IVIAI NEL SLEEI	J	3	iviykeiiiia ivetties	3	0000	

Market Steer	9	4	Maci McDermott	21	Tusa32 6046
Overall Champion Market Steer		1	Addison Fuchs		6061
Overall Reserve Champion Market Steer		1	Wyatt Thompson		6296
Overall 3rd Market Steer		1	Ella Dowd		58
Overall 4th Market Steer		1	Sissy Hays		6069
Overall 5th Market Steer		1	Mikayla McDonald		1280